
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

DEMENTIA CONVERSATIONS 
 

FREE for carers of people living with dementia and anyone with an 
interest in dementia 

 

Each discussion runs from 2pm – 4pm  

‘Dementia Conversations’ is an initiative offered by Dementia Pathfinders in collaboration 
with Bowdon Vale Methodist Church, providing an opportunity for people interested in 

dementia and related matters, including those living with dementia, their carers and friends, 
to share experiences, gain knowledge and explore issues of belief, attitude and need. 

Sessions will be hosted by Rev Ros Watson and Professor David Jolley 

We will be: Listening: Learning: Sharing and developing themes identified thus far 

There are refreshments. Sessions are led by Ros Watson and Dave Jolley 
If you want to know more – contact Dave Jolley 07976018418  david.jolley@manchester.ac.uk 
 

2018 Dates: 

Tuesday 13th March  Tuesday 14th August 
Tuesday 10th April  Tuesday 11th September 
Tuesday 8th May Tuesday 9th October 
Tuesday 12th June Tuesday 13th November 
Tuesday 10th July Tuesday 11th December  

  
For bookings: https://dementia-conversations-altrincham2.eventbrite.co.uk 

If you require assistance with the booking procedure or for any other information, please 

contact info@dmentiapathfinders.org or call 0845 257 2250 
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